CLUB RUN TO SAFFRON WALDEN

Between Total

Turns Distance

0.7 T/Lto“O” T/R M20 LONDON 0.7
8.8 “O” M.25 through DARTFORD TUNNEL CROSSING 9.5
16.7 Junct 28 - Exit - ( Brentwood A.1023) 26.2

Follow signs for Brentwood A.1023
2.6 Brentwood High Street - MINI “O” T/ L ( Chipping Ongar A.128) 28.8
0.8 Mini “O” - Fork/ R 29.6
5.8 “T”’junc - T/R - ( Chipping Ongar A.128) 354
CONSIDER BREAK AND CHANGE OF ASSOCIATE

1.1 CHIPPING ONGAR “O” - S/ O - ( Great Dunmow B.184) 36.5
6.4 “T”junc - T/R - (A.1060) - 42.9
0.8 LEADEN RODING mini “O” - T/L - ( Great Dunmow B.184) 43.7
5.9 “O” - 8/ 0 - (Great Dunmow / Thaxted B.184) 49.6
0.1 mini “O” - T/L - ( Great Dunmow / Thaxted ) 49.7
0.6 GREAT DUNMOW High Street T/ R ( Saffron Walden B.184 )through THAXTED  50.3
12.7 SAFFRON WALDEN “O” - S/ O - ( Town Centre ) 63.0
0.6 “Trffc Lts” - T/IL - ( Town Centre ) - into One Way system 63.6
0.4 “T”junc - T/R - ( Town Centre ) 64.0
0.1 “Trffc Lts” - S/ O 64.1

50 yds - T/ R into King Street
25yds - park on left
MOCHA CAFE in Central Arcade on right and Behind ( 01799 523695 )



